Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:07 am
6:08 am
6:13 am
6:16 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:37 am
6:59 am
7:06 am
7:12 am
7:16 am
7:20 am
7:24 am
7:31 am
7:41 am

7:52 am
8:01 am
8:04 am

8:11 am

8:22 am
8:24 am

Artist

gil scott-heron
joan armatrading
rolling stones
ambrosia

patty griffin
primus

pharoah sanders
the o'jays

the police

grace jones
blood orange
selah sue

dave douglas
albert king

bill laswell

rufus
the clash

yes

yes

langhorne slim

eugene mcdaniels

Song Title

“i think i'll call it morning”
“simon”

“2000 light years from home”
“drink of water”

“tony”

“frizzle fry”

“love is everywhere”
“now that we found love”
“demolition man”
“seduction surrender”
“squash squash”
“sadness”

“black rock park”

“down don't bother me”

“jerusalem”

“tell me something good”
“jail guitar doors”

“rick wakeman solo”

“heart of sunrise”

“got my mind made up”

“jagger the dagger”

Album

pieces of a man
me myself i

their satanic majesties request

flaming red
suck on this

love in us all

ghost in the machine
bulletproof heart
Freetown Sound
reason (new)

freak in

born under a bad sign

sacred system: book of exit / dub
chamber 4

super black market

1.21.72, amsterdam

1.21.72, amsterdam

a tribute to bob dylan in the 80s

headless heroes of the apocalypse

Label

flying dutchman
a&M

london

polydor
sturgeon

impulse!

a&m

capitol
Domino
because music
bluebird

stax

roir

cbs

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Ato

atlantic

Year

1971
1980

1998
1989
1974

1981
1989
2016
2016
2003
1967
2002

1980

2014
2004



Time

8:41 am
8:46 am
8:49 am
8:54 am
8:58 am

Artist

moby
sun ra
bent knee
jack white

sonar

Song Title

“natural blues (mike d remix)”
“ankhnation (1959)”

“leak water”

“we're going to be friends”

“zero tolerance”

Album

50,000,000 djs can't be wrong
rocket number 9

say so (new)

acoustic recordings

static motion

Label

redline

modern harmonic
cuneiform

third man

cuneiform

Year

2001
2016
2016
2016
2014



