

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, September 19, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:07 am	gil scott-heron	"i think i'll call it morning"	<i>pieces of a man</i>	flying dutchman	1971
6:08 am	joan armatrading	"simon"	<i>me myself i</i>	a&M	1980
6:13 am	rolling stones	"2000 light years from home"	<i>their satanic majesties request</i>	london	
6:16 am	ambrosia	"drink of water"			
6:24 am	patty griffin	"tony"	<i>flaming red</i>	polydor	1998
6:25 am	primus	"frizzle fry"	<i>suck on this</i>	sturgeon	1989
6:37 am	pharoah sanders	"love is everywhere"	<i>love in us all</i>	impulse!	1974
6:59 am	the o'jays	"now that we found love"			
7:06 am	the police	"demolition man"	<i>ghost in the machine</i>	a&m	1981
7:12 am	grace jones	"seduction surrender"	<i>bulletproof heart</i>	capitol	1989
7:16 am	blood orange	"squash squash "	<i>Freetown Sound</i>	Domino	2016
7:20 am	selah sue	"sadness"	<i>reason (new)</i>	because music	2016
7:24 am	dave douglas	"black rock park"	<i>freak in</i>	bluebird	2003
7:31 am	albert king	"down don't bother me"	<i>born under a bad sign</i>	stax	1967
7:41 am	bill laswell	"jerusalem"	<i>sacred system: book of exit / dub chamber 4</i>	roir	2002
7:52 am	rufus	"tell me something good"			
8:01 am	the clash	"jail guitar doors"	<i>super black market</i>	cbs	1980
8:04 am	yes	"rick wakeman solo"	<i>1.21.72, amsterdam</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:11 am	yes	"heart of sunrise"	<i>1.21.72, amsterdam</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:22 am	langhorne slim	"got my mind made up"	<i>a tribute to bob dylan in the 80s</i>	Ato	2014
8:24 am	eugene mcdaniels	"jagger the dagger"	<i>headless heroes of the apocalypse</i>	atlantic	2004

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:41 am	moby	“natural blues (mike d remix)”	<i>50,000,000 djs can't be wrong</i>	redline	2001
8:46 am	sun ra	“ankhnation (1959)”	<i>rocket number 9</i>	modern harmonic	2016
8:49 am	bent knee	“leak water”	<i>say so (new)</i>	cuneiform	2016
8:54 am	jack white	“we're going to be friends”	<i>acoustic recordings</i>	third man	2016
8:58 am	sonar	“zero tolerance”	<i>static motion</i>	cuneiform	2014